
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,949.71
2024-07-02 Printful txn_LgHJmnV -$17.25 $4,932.46
2024-07-02 Printful txn_JxHLlkg -$34.81 $4,897.65
2024-07-02 Printful txn_oyH5JyX -$42.63 $4,855.02
2024-07-03 Canva txn_zVHdYEN -$29.00 $4,826.02
2024-07-03 Canva txn_V0HOer4 -$29.00 $4,797.02
2024-07-04 Donation	from	Bob	Corcoran txn_nEHBw0Z $500.00 $5,297.02
2024-07-05 Printful txn_gnHElA0 -$16.88 $5,280.14
2024-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/1	to	7/7 txn_nEHBbLO -$3.26 $5,276.88
2024-07-08 Check	deposit txn_LgHJmzm $250.00 $5,526.88
2024-07-09 Canva txn_OXHVB64 -$29.00 $5,497.88
2024-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/8	to	7/14 txn_R2HMynN -$51.27 $5,446.61
2024-07-16 Printful txn_evHz8y4 -$17.41 $5,429.20
2024-07-16 Canva txn_mAHagWB -$29.00 $5,400.20
2024-07-16 Canva txn_9KH4WRn -$29.00 $5,371.20
2024-07-16 Canva txn_V0HO2vP -$29.00 $5,342.20
2024-07-16 Canva txn_JxHLa7R -$29.00 $5,313.20
2024-07-17 DREAMHOST txn_nEHB2n5 -$17.99 $5,295.21
2024-07-22 Mailchimp txn_GkHW0lb -$13.81 $5,281.40
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Linda	M	DiCenso txn_wNHKbO2 $25.00 $5,306.40

WITHDRAWN:	$418.31.	DEPOSITED:	$775.00. $5,306.40

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


